
2022 JURA BOARD MEMBERS 

 

Mayor Edward A. Sundquist, Chairman 

4th Floor, Municipal Building 

200 East 3rd Street 

Jamestown, NY 14701 

 

Finance Director/ City Treasurer 

1st Floor, Municipal Building  

Jamestown, NY 14701 

 

Anthony Dolce 

38 Clyde Avenue 

Jamestown, NY 14701 

716-483-3573 

dolce@jamestownny.gov 

 

Gregory Noon 

345 Norton Avenue 

Jamestown, NY 14701 

Gregory.noon@eriebank.bank 

716-450-5060 

 

Michael Laurin 

51 Durant Avenue 

Jamestown, NY 14701 

mdlaurin@gmail.com 

716-499-8400 

LEGAL AND OTHERS 

 

Elliot Raimondo 

4th Floor, Municipal Building 

200 East 3rd Street  

Jamestown, NY 14701 

raimondo@jamestownny.gov 

716-483-7798 

 

Crystal Surdyk, Executive Secretary 

4th Floor, Municipal Building 

200 East 3rd Street  

Jamestown, NY 14701 

surdyk@jamestownny.gov 

716-483-7659 

 

John Sellstrom, Financial Coordinator 

4th Floor, Municipal Building 

Jamestown, NY 14701 

sellstrom@jamestownny.gov 

716-483-7655 



 

 


